
MEMORL 

Krishna Hostel 

Janki Devi Memorial College (JDMC) 

(University of Delhi) 
New Delhi-110060 

4th List of Admission to Krishna Hostel for First Year Students (2024-2025) -

Below is the merit list of students, who are eligible for admission in the Krishna 
Hostel, JDMC. 
The list wll be made available online from 18th September 2024. The Admission 
process for Hostel will start from Thursday, 19th September 2024 till 21 September 
2024 between 10 AM to 03 PM. 

The Completed Forms along with the fees should be submitted in the Krishna Hostel 
latest by Saturday, 21 September 2024, 03PM. 
Failing which the seat will be allotted to the next applicant. 

Instructions for the Applicants 

1. Please Collect Admission Form with Hostel Prospectus on payment of Rs. 
250/- from the Krishna Hostel Office during the working hours i.e. Monday to 
Saturday between 10 AM to 03 PM. 

(a) Admission Form (original) 

2. The Candidate has to report to the Krishna Hostel Office for Admission with the 
following documents 

(b) Copy of Registration Form, 

(c) Student's Aadhar Card Photocopy, 

() CUET Score Card 

(d) Student's Parent's Aadhar Card Photocopy, 

Manki Dev Memaria 

Date: 18th September 2024 

(e) College Fee receipt of Admission, 

(g) Medical Health Certificate (original) 

and the Local Guardian. 

() Certificate supporting reserved category in original. 

) Local Guardian 1 and Local Guardian 2 (Both Guardian) Aadhar Card Photocopy 

All above photocopy documents have to be duly attested by the Applicants, Parents 



3. The 1" Instalment of Hostel Fee of Rs. 81,500/- (Eighty one thousand five hundred 
rupees only) for 1t semester has to be paid at the time of admission by either DD, 
made in the favour of Janki Devi Memorial College Girls Hostel or through POS/ 
NEFT/ RTGS. The Bank details are as follows: 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Remaining Hostel fee of Rs. 73,500/- will be paid in 2nd Semester (January -2025) as per 
the notice issued by the Hostel. 

S.NO NAME & INITIALS 

5. 

6 

7. 

9. 

Account Number: 8594101053069 

10. 

Account Name: Janki Devi Memorial College Girls Hostel 

11. 

IFSC Code: CNRB0008594 

12. 

Bank Name and Branch -Canara Bank, Janki Devi Memorial 

4. Hostel Admission 4th List (2024-25) 

Alakanti Anusha 

Gogikar Shivani 

Stanzin Ensal 

Sakshi Rai 

Kanak Prajapati 

Diya 
Navya Choudhary 

Seema Devi 

Palak Mishra 

Sarvpriya 

Tamanna 

College Branch, New Delhi-110060 

Neha 

CSAS 
APPLICATION NO 

243550156060 

243550584544 

243550815317 

243550185551 

243550516686 

243551082440 

243550009752 

243550084515 

243550655693 

243550071884 

coURSE 

243550142670 

B.A (Prog). 

B.A (Prog). 

B.A (Prog). 

B.A (Prog). 
B.A (Prog). 

B.A (Prog). 
B.A (Prog). 

B.A (Prog). 
B.A (Prog). 

B.A (Prog). 

243550090323 B.Com/ 

B.Com 

(Hons). 
B.Com/ 

B.Com 

(Hons). 

FATHER'S NAME CATEGORY 

Mr. A.J. 
Hanumanth Rao 

Mr. Gogikar 
Sanjeev 
Mr. Tsewang 
tashi 

Mr. Arun Rai 

Mr. Sukhram 

Prajapati 
Mr. Sunil Kumar 

Mr. Abhineet 
choudhary 
Mr. Satyam 

Mr. Satish 
Kumar Mishra 

Mr. Deepak 
Mohan 
Aggarwal 

Dki Devi Mermorial Co 

Mr. Charan 

Singh 

OBC 

OBC 

ST 

CW 

SC 

SC 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

CW 

Mr. Vijay Singh UR 



13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

21. 

22. 

23. 

24. 

25. 

Mannat Sharma 

Arunima Bhatia 

Pari Garg 

Suhani Chikhle 

Aakriti Singh 

Samar 

Nazia Alam 

Vasundhara Shah 

Sisodiya 
Ananya Sharma 

Kashish Gupta 

Kaushiki Sharma 

Kriti Goswami 

Pari Audichya 

243550820661 

(1e|oa|202: 
HI Devi Memorial Co 

2435531028 

24355111318 

243550431631 

243550060729 

243550145604 

243550679534 

243551191850 

243550631667 

243550090915 

243550064299 

243550023658 

243550679892 

B.Com/ 

B.Com 

(Hons). 
B.Com 

(Hons.) 
B.Com/ 
B.Com 

(Hons). 
B.A(Hons.) 
Political 

Science 

B.A(Hons.) 
Political 
Science 

Science 

Mr. Rakesh 

Kumar 

Late Mr. Akash 

Deep Bhatia 
Mr. Pawan 
Kumar 

B.A(Hons.) Mr. Mohammad 
Political Islam 

Economics 

Mr. Gyanchand 
Chikhle 

B.A(Hons.) 
English 
B.A(Hons.) 
Sociology 

Mr. Lal Pratap 
Singh 

B.A(Hons.) Mr. Aftab Alam 
History 
B.A(Hons.) Mr. Akhilendra 
History Sisodiya 
B.A(Hons.) Mr. Deepak 

Economics Gupta 
B.A(Hons.) Mr. Sushil 

Sharma 

Mr. Mahender 
Puri 

CW 

Mr. Prem 

Shanker 

UR 

B.A(Hons.) Mr. Ajay Kumar UR 

EWS 

OBC 

UR 

OBC 

UR 

UR 

SPORTS 
/ECA 

UR 

UR 

UR 

* Kindly check the Krishna Hostel website regularly for all information's regarding 
Hostel Admission. All queries will be attended/entertained by email only. The Email ID 
Is krishnahostel18a gmail.conm 

Principal (Provost) 
Janki Devi Memorial College Girts Hostel 

Sir Ganga Ram Hospital Marg. New Delhi-110060 

Principal (Provost) 

Krishna Hostel -JDMC 

History 
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