





Janki Devi Memorial College (JDMC)

(University of Delhi)

New Delhi-110060

Date: 18th September 2024

4th List of Admission to Krishna Hostel for First Year Students (2024-2025) -

- Below is the merit list of students, who are eligible for admission in the Krishna Hostel, JDMC.
- The list will be made available online from 18th September 2024. The Admission process for Hostel will start from Thursday, 19th September 2024 till 21 September 2024 between 10 AM to 03 PM.
- The Completed Forms along with the fees should be submitted in the Krishna Hostel latest by Saturday, 21 September 2024, 03PM.
- Failing which the seat will be allotted to the next applicant.

Instructions for the Applicants –

- Please Collect Admission Form with Hostel Prospectus on payment of Rs. 250/- from the Krishna Hostel Office during the working hours i.e. Monday to Saturday between 10 AM to 03 PM.
- 2. The Candidate has to report to the Krishna Hostel Office for Admission with the following documents-
- (a) Admission Form (original)
- (b) Copy of Registration Form,
- (c) Student's Aadhar Card Photocopy,
- (d) Student's Parent's Aadhar Card Photocopy,
- (e) College Fee receipt of Admission,
- (f) CUET Score Card
- (g) Medical Health Certificate (original)
- (i) Local Guardian 1 and Local Guardian 2 (Both Guardian) Aadhar Card Photocopy
- (j) Certificate supporting reserved category in original.

All above photocopy documents have to be duly attested by the Applicants, Parents and the Local Guardian.

3. The 1st Instalment of Hostel Fee of Rs. 81,500/- (Eighty one thousand five hundred rupees only) for 1st semester has to be paid at the time of admission by either DD, made in the favour of Janki Devi Memorial College Girls Hostel or through POS/ NEFT/ RTGS. The Bank details are as follows:-

Account Number: 8594101053069

Account Name: Janki Devi Memorial College Girls Hostel

IFSC Code: CNRB0008594 Bank Name and Branch – Canara Bank, Janki Devi Memorial College Branch, New Delhi-110060



Remaining Hostel fee of Rs. 73,500/- will be paid in 2nd Semester (January -2025) as per the notice issued by the Hostel.

S.NO	NAME & INITIALS	CSAS APPLICATION NO	COURSE	FATHER'S NAME	CATEGORY
1.	Alakanti Anusha	243550156060	B.A (Prog).	Mr. A.J. Hanumanth Rao	OBC
2.	Gogikar Shivani	243550584544	B.A. (Prog).	Mr. Gogikar Sanjeev	OBC
3.	Stanzin Ensal	243550815317	B.A (Prog).	Mr. Tsewang tashi	ST
4.	Sakshi Rai	243550185551	B.A (Prog).	Mr. Arun Rai	CW
5.	Kanak Prajapati	243550516686	B.A (Prog).	Mr. Sukhram Prajapati	SC
6.	Diya	243551082440	B.A (Prog).	Mr. Sunil Kumar	SC
7.	Navya Choudhary	243550009752	B.A (Prog).	Mr. Abhineet choudhary	UR
8.	Seema Devi	243550084515	B.A (Prog).	Mr. Satyam	UR
9.	Palak Mishra	243550655693	B.A (Prog).	Mr. Satish Kumar Mishra	UR
10.	Sarvpriya	243550071884	B.A (Prog).	Mr. Deepak Mohan Aggarwal	UR
11.	Tamanna	243550090323	B.Com/ B.Com (Hons).	Mr. Charan Singh	CW
12.	Neha	243550142670	B.Com/ B.Com (Hons).	Mr. Vijay Singh	UR

4. Hostel Admission 4th List (2024-25)

1.000

13.	Mannat Sharma	243550820661	B.Com/	Mr. Rakesh	CW
			B.Com	Kumar	
			(Hons).		
14.	Arunima Bhatia	2435531028	B.Com	Late Mr. Akash	UR
			(Hons.)	Deep Bhatia	
15.	Pari Garg	24355111318	B.Com/	Mr. Pawan	EWS
	C C		B.Com	Kumar	
			(Hons).		
16.	Suhani Chikhle	243550431631	B.A(Hons.)	Mr. Gyanchand	OBC
			Political	Chikhle	
			Science		
17.	Aakriti Singh	243550060729	B.A(Hons.)	Mr. Lal Pratap	UR
	C C		Political	Singh	
			Science		
18.	Samar	243550145604	B.A(Hons.)	Mr. Mohammad	OBC
			Political	Islam	
			Science		
19.	Nazia Alam	243550679534	B.A(Hons.)	Mr. Aftab Alam	UR
			History		
20.	Vasundhara Shah	243551191850	B.A(Hons.)	Mr. Akhilendra	UR
	Sisodiya		History	Sisodiya	
21.	Ananya Sharma	243550631667	B.A(Hons.)	Mr. Deepak	SPORTS
			History		/ ECA
22.	Kashish Gupta	243550090915	B.A(Hons.)	Mr. Ajay Kumar	UR
			Economics	Gupta	
23.	Kaushiki Sharma	243550064299	B.A(Hons.)	Mr. Sushil	UR
			Economics	Sharma	
24.	Kriti Goswami	243550023658	B.A(Hons.)	Mr. Mahender	UR
		5	English	Puri	
25.	Pari Audichya	243550679892	B.A(Hons.)	Mr. Prem	UR
	·		Sociology	Shanker	

* Kindly check the Krishna Hostel website regularly for all information's regarding Hostel Admission. All queries will be attended/entertained by email only. The Email ID Is krishnahostel18@gmail.com



-

owas Pak

.....

Principal (Provost) Janki Devi Memorial College Girls Hostel Sir Ganga Ram Hospital Marg, New Delhi-110060

Principal (Provost) Krishna Hostel -JDMC